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Description

198301250000
09980

01/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES H&P DEVT CO 48 419 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
402, PAGE 663

198403130000
50760

03/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROD
DONNELLY
CONST CO
INC

55 577 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE
509-510

198405030000
91680

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 429 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 695
& 696

198405030000
91830

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 428 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
423, PAGE 809
& 810

198407030001
37730

07/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS DEMARCO,
EVELYN
DOROTHY

356 977 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ALSO
SECTION 13

198408080001
69150

08/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER, C.P.
& ANN

58 127 Lot#:3 Blk:93
Desc:ALSO
LOT 4
MORTGAGE
BOOK 377,
PAGE 496-497

198408090001
70160

08/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BELUE,
EDWIN F. &
SALLY E

58 175 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
439, PAGE
702-703

198410080002
11470

10/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL,
MICHAEL E. &
CAROL

4 786 Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
WASHINGTON
STREET,
SOUTH ROW
OF PITTS
DRIVE

198411140002
39330

11/14/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH,
WILLIAM &
JANE

8 474 5 65 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:65
Desc:CHELSE
A ESTATES,
1ST ADDITION

198501110000
10570

01/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES H&P DEVT INC 14 538 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
396 & 397,
PAGE 893 &
894  273 & 274

198503060000
50530

03/06/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTO,
PHILLIP &
MARY

19 989 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 975
& 976



198503130000
56260

03/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARKER,
DALE &
LOUISE C.

20 736 7 110 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:LOT 90 &
91 OF
PORTSOUTH,
3RD SECTOR

198505200001
09920

05/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARKER,
DALE &
LOUISE C.

27 660 7 110 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORT
SOUTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198505220001
12070

05/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

27 932 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 22,
PAGE 170 &
171

198506280001
40770

06/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS KATHY
DRAPER INC

32 461 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 105

198507080001
46150

07/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARKER,
DALE &
LOUISE C.

33 238 7 110 Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198507180001
56370

07/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
JAMES A. &
BRENDA

34 525 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 295
& 296
MORTGAGE
BOOK 401,
PAGE 688 &
689

198508160001
80440

08/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
ROBERT E. &
PA

38 30 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 512
& 513

198509090001
96920

09/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO

40 506 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 23,
PAGE 586 &
587

198509100001
97910

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

1ST
AMERICAN
BANCSHARES

40 782 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:WEST
BORDERED
BY U.S. HWY
NO 31 SOUTH
ON EAST SIDE
OF ASHVILLE-
MONTEVALLO
ROAD    &
WEST SIDE &
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD NO 105

198508210001
83380

08/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON &
WILDER
CONST

38 521 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 29,
PAGE 688 &
689



198509110001
99150

09/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

40 884 9 94 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR

198508220001
84400

08/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
HARRY L. &
SUE

38 775 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
377, PAGE
980-982

198508230001
86180

08/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
ROBERT E. &
PA

38 870 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 512
& 513

198508300001
90920

08/30/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERLAN
D, SHERRILL
& H

39 638 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
424, PAGE 209
& 210

198509230002
09720

09/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

42 208 9 94 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR.

198509240002
09990

09/24/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RIHA,
RAYMOND R.
& VERONI

42 451 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
420, PAGE 887
& 888

198509240002
10320

09/24/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RIHA,
RAYMOND R.
& VERONI

42 452 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 440
& 441

198510160002
28850

10/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

45 62 9 94 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR

198510010002
15790

10/01/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

43 126 9 94 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR


