Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198301250000 09980	01/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	H&P DEVT CO	48	419				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 402, PAGE 663
198403130000 50760	03/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROD DONNELLY CONST CO INC	55	577				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 509-510
198405030000 91680	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	429				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 695 & 696
198405030000 91830	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	428				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 423, PAGE 809 & 810
198407030001 37730	07/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	DEMARCO, EVELYN DOROTHY	356	977				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ALSO SECTION 13
198408080001 69150	08/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, C.P. & ANN	58	127				Lot#:3 Blk:93 Desc:ALSO LOT 4 MORTGAGE BOOK 377, PAGE 496-497
198408090001 70160	08/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BELUE, EDWIN F. & SALLY E	58	175				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 439, PAGE 702-703
198410080002 11470	10/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, MICHAEL E. & CAROL	4	786				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF WASHINGTON STREET, SOUTH ROW OF PITTS DRIVE
198411140002 39330	11/14/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, WILLIAM & JANE	8	474	5	65		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:65 Desc:CHELSE A ESTATES, 1ST ADDITION
198501110000 10570	01/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	H&P DEVT INC	14	538				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 396 & 397, PAGE 893 & 894 273 & 274
198503060000 50530	03/06/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTO, PHILLIP & MARY	19	989				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 975 & 976

198503130000 56260	03/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARKER, DALE & LOUISE C.	20	736	7	110	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:LOT 90 & 91 OF PORTSOUTH, 3RD SECTOR
198505200001 09920	05/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARKER, DALE & LOUISE C.	27	660	7	110	Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:PORT SOUTH, 3RD SECTOR
198505220001 12070	05/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	27	932			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 22, PAGE 170 & 171
198506280001 40770	06/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	KATHY DRAPER INC	32	461			Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EAST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 105
198507080001 46150	07/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARKER, DALE & LOUISE C.	33	238	7	110	Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:PORTSO UTH, 3RD SECTOR
198507180001 56370	07/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, JAMES A. & BRENDA	34	525			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 295 & 296 MORTGAGE BOOK 401, PAGE 688 & 689
198508160001 80440	08/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, ROBERT E. & PA	38	30			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 512 & 513
198509090001 96920	09/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO	40	506			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 23, PAGE 586 & 587
198509100001 97910	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	1ST AMERICAN BANCSHARES	40	782			Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 BORDERED BY U.S. HWY NO 31 SOUTH ON EAST SIDE OF ASHVILLE- MONTEVALLO ROAD ROAD & WEST SIDE & SHELBY COUNTY ROAD NO 105
198508210001 83380	08/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON & WILDER CONST	38	521			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 29, PAGE 688 & 689

198509110001 99150	09/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	40	884	9	94	Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR
198508220001 84400	08/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, HARRY L. & SUE	38	775			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 377, PAGE 980-982
198508230001 86180	08/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, ROBERT E. & PA	38	870			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 512 & 513
198508300001 90920	08/30/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERLAN D, SHERRILL & H	39	638			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 424, PAGE 209 & 210
198509230002 09720	09/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	42	208	9	94	Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR.
198509240002 09990	09/24/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RIHA, RAYMOND R. & VERONI	42	451			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 420, PAGE 887 & 888
198509240002 10320	09/24/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RIHA, RAYMOND R. & VERONI	42	452			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 440 & 441
198510160002 28850	10/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	45	62	9	94	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR
198510010002 15790	10/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	43	126	9	94	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR